Woensdag IV (17 november 2021)

Tijd |

9.30-11.00

10.30-11.30

12.00-13.00

13.00-14.00

14.00-15.00

15.00

15.30-16.20

16.30— 18.00

18.00-19.00

19.00-20.00

20.00-21.10

21.20-22.30

Legenda

Radesingel, Vergaderzaal 1

Vragenuur
Radesingel, vergaderzaal 1

Elders

Tijd 1l

Interne bijeenkomsten (organisatie)

Mededelingen college en politiek vragenuur

Beeldvormende bijeenkomsten

Meningsvormende bijeenkomsten

Besluitvormende bijeenkomsten

10.00-13.00

13.00-13.50

14.00 - 15.00

15.00

15.30

16.00

16.30-17.50

18.00-19.00

19.00 - 20.00

20.00-21.10

21.20-22.30




